
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
8 

20 
60 
34 
35 
25 
36 
27 
23 

105 
9 

100 
2 

101 
13 
19 

102 

Name 
Christian D'AMATO 
Fabrizio GIARDINA 
Gianfranco SCALIA 
Massimiliano MARINETTI 
CORRADINI 
Simone IERARDI 
Domenico MARZO 
Fabio LAZZARINI 
Lorenzo GUIDI 
Carlo BATTISTELLA 
Davide DE BOER 
Paolo BIONDI 
Emanuele AQUILINI 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Christian FALCIN 
Edoardo GENINATTI 
Martino TARTARINI 

Class 
ESP1000 
ESP1000 
ESP600 
ESP1000 
ESP1000 
ESP600 
ESP600 
ESP 
VEL600 
ESP600 
AM600 
ESP1000 
ESP600 
AM600 
ESP1000 
ESP1000 
VEL600 

Model/Engine 
ducati 1098 
bmw 
mv 675 
Panigale 
Panigale 
honda 600 
yamaha r6 

Aprilia 125 
Tryup 675 
125 sp 
Ducati 899 
Mito 
Aprilia 125 
zx10r 
Aprilia RSV4 1000 
Aprilia 125 

Best Tm 
1:16.122 
1:16.370 
1:16.566 
1:16.718 
1:16.760 
1:17.073 
1:17.651 
1:18.163 
1:18.891 
1:19.442 
1:19.907 
1:20.006 
1:20.555 
1:20.787 
1:21.828 
1:21.866 
1:22.270 

Diff 

0.248 
0.444 
0.596 
0.638 
0.951 
1.529 
2.041 
2.769 
3.320 
3.785 
3.884 
4.433 
4.665 
5.706 
5.744 
6.148 

Gap 

0.248 
0.196 
0.152 
0.042 
0.313 
0.578 
0.512 
0.728 
0.551 
0.465 
0.099 
0.549 
0.232 
1.041 
0.038 
0.404 

In Lap 
8 
6 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
8 
5 
5 
5 
1 
3 
8 
4 

11 
6 

Best Speed 
111,137 
110,776 
110,493 
110,274 
110,214 
109,766 
108,949 
108,235 
107,237 
106,493 
105,873 
105,742 
105,021 
104,720 
103,388 
103,340 
102,832 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/09/2017 11.38.49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Prove Libere Trofei Moto 
Prove Libere 

2° Turno Gruppo Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:19:56 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

23/09/2017 11:20 


